JOIN US!  The NFDA 2019 Executive Summit will take place November 3-5 at
The Ritz-Carlton Beach Resort, Naples, Florida. This very successful meeting format
focuses on peer-to-peer learning in a relaxed environment. The program includes four
relevant business topics appropriate for any size business, presented by experienced
industry leaders. The goal of each session is to share best practices through thought-
provoking, interactive, and creative dialogue with people you can trust.
The NFDA Executive Summit is an opportunity to talk about real industry challenges
along with opportunities that exist in our business environment. We hope to see you

they are RoHS compliant,
and can be cut to length to
suit your needs.
Through hardened to
Rockwell C of 42-50 to
provide high resistance to
wear and shock loads.
Part Number Diameter (A) Length (L)
Approx. Min.
Double Shear
Strength (Lbs.)
SPT-0500-2000
0.500
2.000
23,690SPT-0500-2500 2.500
SPT-0500-3000 3.000
SPT-0625-2000
0.625
2.000
36,880
SPT-0625-3000 3.000
SPT-0625-3500 3.500
SPT-0625-4000 4.000
SPT-0625-5000 5.000
SPT-0750-2000
0.750
2.000
54,150
SPT-0750-3000 3.000
SPT-0750-4000 4.000
SPT-0750-5000 5.000
SPT-0750-6000 6.000
SPT-1000-4000
1.000
4.000
94,030SPT-1000-5000 5.000
SPT-1000-6000 6.000
SPT-1250-4000
1.250
4.000
143,500SPT-1250-5000 5.000
SPT-1250-6000 6.000
Additional sizes available upon request for special orders
L
A
EASY INSTALLATION